
 
Standing Place Points Rider/Horse/Breeder 

 
REGULAR WEANLING HALTER COLT 

  1 2 DAIQUIRI ULTIMATE DANCE 19993 
  2 1.5 SURE TO BE A JOKER 19967 

REGULAR WEANLING HALTER FILLY 

  1 3 SHEZ PURE MAGIC 19811 

  2 1.5 SHEZ ELECTRIC WITH STYLE 19999 

REGULAR YEARLING HALTER COLT 

  1 8.5 TBS SMOKIN BLACKSMITH 19331 
  2  3.5  LA DOUBLE DOSE OF SPLASH 193463   
 3 1 WILD BILLS MAVERICK 19993 
  4 0.5 SHREDS ABSULOOT QUE TEE 19351   
REGULAR YEARLING HALTER FILLY 

  1 14.5 RANDALWOOD ENUFCONFIDENCE 19505 
  2 12 KISSIN NA SMOOCHIN 19414 
  3 10 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423 
  4 4.5 MISS SASSY JEANS 19415 
  5 3 TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK 19405 
  6 2 LA DIAMONDS AND RUBY'S 19344 
  7 1 SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET 19393 

  7 1 LOOKIN LIKE A DOLL 19775 

REGULAR YEARLING HALTER GELDING 

  1 23 HEZ COOL AZ ICE 19557 
  2 8 RANDALWOOD IMA MEMPHISBOY 19643 
  3 6 ENOUGH SAID 19422 
  4 4.5 OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN 19225 
  5 3 HEZ A LIL LAZY 19579 
  6 1.5 NORNAO DEFY N THE ODDS 19677 
  7 1 ZIPSMIGHTYCOWBOY 19179 

  7 1 APATCHI WAR EAGLE 19411 



  9 0.5 PM TWO BLACK 19361 
  9 0.5 FANTASIA KOOL SILVER GUNA 19421 

 
REGULAR 2 YO HALTER COLT 
  1 77.5 YB ANGELS MARK 19573 
  2 4 YB POSITIVELY DUN 19399 
REGULAR 2 YO HALTER FILLY 

  1 10.5 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693 

  2 4.5 IM PRETTY OBVIOUS 19451 

  3 3 DP GOOD MELODY (ET) 19491 
  4 1.5 DR A TOUCH OF JOY 18530 

  4 1.5 SC PRETTY PRETTY PLEASE 18807 

  4 1.5 PM GOLD GUNS N COWGIRLS 19207 

  7 1 SHEZASWEET ALASKAN DOUBLE 19868 
  8 0.5 GRANDELEGANCE MELALEUEA 19795 

REGULAR 2 YO HALTER GELDING 

  1 4.5 CLASSIC DESIGN 18673 
  2 2.5 DAIQUIRI FLASH BARS 18653 
  3 2 APQ INSTANT ELEGANCE 18987 
  3 2 HEZGOTTA TOUCH OF CHIEF 19172 

REGULAR 3 YO HALTER COLT 

  1 3 GUNNER SMOKE IT 18627 
  2 0.5 SALHAVEN SULTAN 18580 

REGULAR 3 YO HALTER FILLY 

  1 30.5 BOBBY GEE 18476 
  2 27.5 GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE 18429 

  3 7 DUNUP LIKA ROCKSTAR QT 18533 
  4 4 ELLENJAI ROYAL PERFEXION 18254 

  5 1.5 NATIVE ZEN 18469 
  5 1.5 BARNICA DUNUP AMBER 20024 

         



REGULAR 3 YO HALTER GELDING 
  1 6 EASY ON THE EYE 18547 

  2 3.5 SMOKIN HOT ASSET 18193 

  3 3 MJE SUNZ OUT GUNZ OUT 18243 
  4 2 CL JUST DELIGHTFUL 18517 

REGULAR 4 YO HALTER FILLY 

  1 3.5 HOLLY BLACK 18224 
  2 2.5 AVF TELL A STORY 17931 
REGULAR 4 YO HALTER GELDING 

  1 7 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892 
  2 5.5 RANDALWOOD INTENSE MOMENT 18140 

  3 1 AVF INCREDIBLY SMART 18561 
REGULAR 5 YO AND OVER HALTER GELDING 

  1 22.5 CL AFTERNOON KISSES 17335 

  2 12.5 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128 
  3 5.5 PRECIOUS LOOT 12852 
  3 5.5 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345 
  3 5.5 PLAYBOYS COOKIES N CREAM 17291 

  6 5 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111 
  7 4 TOO FLASHY 11772 
  7 4 KLI TRADITIONAL 17589 
  7 4 ROCKY BAR RU APACHE 9299 
  7 4 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329 

REGULAR 5 YO AND OVER HALTER MARE 

  1 17 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797 
  2 9 TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849 
  3 6 GEORGIA SUNRISE 15892 

  3 6 GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER 17851 
  5 5.5 SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER 18545 
  6 4 SC ITS HOT TO BE COOL (IIU) 13593 

  6 4 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152 
  8 3.5 A HOT REFLECTION 19083 

  9 3 LITTLE MISS LOOTALICOUS 15864 
  9 3 SC SHES PRETTY GRAND 16628 



REGULAR 5 YO AND OVER HALTER STALLION 

  1 8 DESIGNER BROWN 15651 
  2 2 RADICAL LOOT 19666 
  3 1 VVP ROCKY ROAD 16523 
REGULAR AMATEUR HALTER COLT AND STALLION 

  1 43 YB ANGELS MARK 19573 
  2 5 TBS SMOKIN BLACKSMITH 19331 
  3 2.5 LA DOUBLE DOSE OF SPLASH 19346 

  4 2 DAIQUIRI ULTIMATE DANCE 19993 
  5 1.5 SURE TO BE A JOKER 19967 

REGULAR AMATEUR HALTER FILLY AND MARE 

  1 13.5 BOBBY GEE 18476 
  2 12.5 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423 
  3 11 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797 
  4 9 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693 
  5 5 DAIQUIRI ALL DOLLED UP 16837 
  5 5 TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849 
  7 4 GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER 17851 
  8 3.5 A HOT REFLECTION 19083 
  9 3 LITTLE MISS LOOTALICOUS 15864 
  9 3 SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER 18545 

REGULAR AMATEUR HALTER GELDING 

  1 13 CL AFTERNOON KISSES 17335 
  2 11.5 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128 
  3 9.5 HEZ COOL AZ ICE 19557 
  4 6.5 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892 
  5 6 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345 

  5 6 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886 
  5 6 EASY ON THE EYE 18547 
  8 5 ENOUGH SAID 19422 
  9 4 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329 
  10 3.5 TOO FLASHY 11772 

 
       



 
PAINTBRED YEARLING HALTER COLT 

  1 16 MR HOT TE 19496 
  2 6.5 SC GRAND INTENTIONS 19716 
  3 6 TMD IMPACT 19417 
PAINTBRED YEARLING HALTER FILLY 

  1 33.5 HMF SIMPLICITY 19378 
  2 10 KPM COOLEST BAHAMA 19326 
  3 6 FIRST TO INTIMIDATE 19219 
  4 3.5 TBS WHY NOT 19275 
  5 3 CCP A PERFECT LADY 19384 
  5 3 NOW YOU'RE TALKIN 19479 

PAINTBRED YEARLING HALTER GELDING 

  1 40.5 DNP TELL HIM HE'S DREAMIN 19245 

  2 36 RJF ARCADIAN 19402 
  3 1 FANTASIA ZIPP N CHIPS 19211 

​  
PAINTBRED 2 YO HALTER COLT 

  1 6 DAIQUIRI OLENA'S FULL MOON 18976 

  2 0.5 DUN SMOOCHIN LADIES 18950 

PAINTBRED 2 YO HALTER FILLY 

  1 15.5 APQ SHINE TO PERFEXION 19062 
  2 6 CHAMPAGNE ON ICE 19606 

  3 5 GPS AWESOME GEORGIA 18898 
  3 5 MADE AT MIDNIGHT 19175 
  5 2 FB SHES ON IMPULSE 19106 

REGULAR YOUTH HALTER FILLY AND MARE 
  1 17 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423 
  2 6.5 AVF TELL A STORY 17931 
  3 2 LA DIAMONDS AND RUBY'S 19344 

REGULAR YOUTH HALTER GELDING 

  1 12.5 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128 
  2 4 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886 
  3 0.5 DAIQUIRI FLASH BARS 18653 



  6 1.5 WP TOUCHED BY A ROSE 18711 
  7 1 SACRED LOVE 18874 
PAINTBRED 2 YO HALTER GELDING 

  1 11 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755 
  2 7 PP HEZA PERFECT SPIN 19093 
  3 5.5 TMD BLACKOUT 18818 
  4 3 GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET 19878 
  5 2.5 OH GOODY ME 19201 
PAINTBRED 3 YO HALTER COLT 
  1 2 JTF THE TERMINATOR 18560 

PAINTBRED 3 YO HALTER FILLY 
  1 4 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235 
  2 2.5 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534 
PAINTBRED 3 YO HALTER GELDING 
  1 1.5 MPP LITTLE ROAN 20022 
PAINTBRED 4 YO HALTER FILLY 

  1 10 IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS 18020 
  2 5 SS ENOUGH COWGIRL 17989 
  3 2 CC PLAYBOYS LEADING LADY 18059 

PAINTBRED 4 YO HALTER GELDING 
  1 3.5 TMD SMITH N WINSTON 18055 
  2 2.5 TMD BORN TO INTIMIDATE 17900 
  3 2 APQ JUST PERFEXION 17923 

PAINTBRED 5 YO AND OVER HALTER GELDING 

  1 8.5 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN 17599 
  2 6.5 BPS SECRET WEAPON 12064 
  3 5.5 TBS BLACK VELVET 17114 
  4 2.5 BEGGARED 13212 
  4 2.5 MR BOLDPRINT 14344 
  6 1 OUTLAW 10258 
  6 1 WHISKEY N BEER 16457 

      PAINTBRED 5 YO AND OVER HALTER MARE 
  1 19 CL BENNYS DELIGHT 16603 



  2 14.5 BM CLASSY KID 17096 
  3 6 SWITCHED ON IMA COWGIRL 16014 
  4 5 MELANE PILLOW TALK 15082 
  4 5 JTF LOPIN LOOT 17775 
  6 2.5 PS AWESOME TO A TEE 16145 
  7 1.5 MIDNIGHT STORM 15145 
  8 1 ABSOLUTELY AWESOME 16020 
  8 1 KLI SHE'S MY PRIORITY 16157 
  8 1 SCOTCH ON THE ROC'S 19534 

PAINTBRED AMATEUR HALTER COLT AND STALLION 

  1 9 MR HOT TE 19496 
  2 6 TMD IMPACT 19417 
  3 5 DAIQUIRI OLENA'S FULL MOON 18976 
PAINTBRED AMATEUR HALTER FILLY AND MARE 

  1 11.5 CL BENNYS DELIGHT 16603 
  2 10 APQ SHINE TO PERFEXION 19062 
  3 8 BM CLASSY KID 17096 
  3 8 IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS 18020 
  5 7 KPM COOLEST BAHAMA 19326 
  6 5.5 HMF SIMPLICITY 19378 
  7 4.5 CHAMPAGNE ON ICE 19606 
  8 3 JTF LOPIN LOOT 17775 
  8 3 SS ENOUGH COWGIRL 17989 

  10 2.5 WP TOUCHED BY A ROSE 18711 

PAINTBRED AMATEUR HALTER GELDING 

  1 21.5 DNP TELL HIM HE'S DREAMIN 19245 
  2 14 RJF ARCADIAN 19402 
  3 9 PP HEZA PERFECT SPIN 19093 
  4 6.5 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN 17599 
  5 4.5 BPS SECRET WEAPON 12064 

  5 4.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755 
  7 3 TMD BLACKOUT 18818 
  8 2.5 OH GOODY ME 19201 
  9 2 GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET 19878 
  10 1.5 TMD BORN TO INTIMIDATE 17900 

​ ​  



PAINTBRED YOUTH HALTER FILLY AND MARE 
  1 2 SS ENOUGH COWGIRL 17989 
  1 2 THE FINAL SCORE 18021 
  3 1 JTF LOPIN LOOT 17775 

PAINTBRED YOUTH HALTER GELDING 

  1 1 TMD SMITH N WINSTON 18055 
  1 1 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755 

​ ​ ​ ​  


